Bus

. Bus T06-03 Troncal T06-03 - 37A Zalate Go to website

Direction
Joppe — Medellin

35 stops

Open route schedule

Joppe

Tiro

Concepcién Urquiza

Sor Juana Inés de La Cruz

Sor Juana Inés de La Cruz

Sor Juana Inés de La Cruz

Dr. Roberto Weeks Lépez

Pablo Moreno

Calle Pablo Valdez

Francisco Gonzalez Ledn

José Rosas Moreno

Marruecos

Nubia

Tunez

Cairo

Calle Esteban Alatorre

Diego Cuentas

Guelatao

Panfilo Pérez

Francisco Gonzalez Bocanegra

Ignacio Machain

Route schedule
Joppe — Medellin

Monday 04:30
Tuesday 04:30
Wednesday 04:30
Thursday 04:30
Friday 04:30
Saturday 04:30
Sunday 04:30
Route info

Direction: Joppe
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Villas de Guadallpe

popan
L]
MEX 23
MEX 54 T
s Guadalajara i
-~
R = Coyul:
e
,
\
N,
s Tlaguepague
\
. -
b1 e, X
s = Tonala _
i & OpenStreetMap contributors ¥
[ | T06-03 — T BusMaps
— Troncal TOG-03 - 37A Zalate d


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T06-03-101139826-2747716182
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T06-03-101139826-2747716182
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T06-03-101139826-2747716182

Juan de Dios Robledo

Alvarez del Castillo

Ramoén Blancarte

Pedro Celestino Negrete

Porfiro Diaz

Ramon Morales

Aquiles Serdan

Jarauta

Manuel Doblado

Juan Diaz Covarrubias

Calzada Independencia Norte

Humboldt

Av. Fray Antonio Alcalde

Medellin



Direction

Jesus Gonzalez Ortega — Avenida Malecon

41 stops

Open route schedule

Jesus Gonzalez Ortega
Calle Pedro Loza

Liceo

Belén

Calle Joaquin Angulo
Calle Pablo Valdez
Manuel Doblado

Pedro A. Galvan

Av. Belisario Dominguez
Emiliano Zapata
Esteban Loera

Pedro Celestino Negrete
Ramodn Blancarte

Rita Pérez de Moreno
Basilio Badillo

Damian Carmona
Francisco Gonzalez Bocanegra
Francisco Villa
Francisco Sarabia
Felipe Angles

Lagunitas

Vergel

Av. Plutarco Elias Calles
Teheran

Cairo

Route schedule

Jesus Gonzalez Ortega — Avenida Malecon

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jesus Gonzalez Ortega
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

05:14

05:14

05:14

05:14

05:14

05:14

05:14


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T06-03-101139826-2747716182

Tunez

Nubia

Demdéstenes

Jordan Nte.

Presa Palmito

Presa del Cuarenta

Presa El Tintero

Presa Tacotan

Dinar

Dr. Roberto Weeks Lépez

Calle Doctor Roberto Weeks Lopez

Sor Juana Inés de La Cruz

Calle Celedonio Junco

Sor Juana Inés de La Cruz

Avenida Malecén

Avenida Malecén

T06-03 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tlaquepaque

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



